

@
C.A.No. 1036 OF 2000

ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.1036 of 2000@@
CC

K. BALAKRISHNAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. KAMALAM & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date : 28/09/2001 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. P. Krishnamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vinod M.P., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List after four weeks so that the unserved respondents
can be served.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master