

ü

C.A.No. 1036 OF 2000
ITEM NO.111

COURT NO. 6

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1036 of 2000

K. Balakrishnan Appellant (s)

Versus

K. Kamalam & Ors.Respondent (s)

(With appln. For permission to submit additional documents and
exemption from filing O.T. And with Office Report)
WITH

C.A.NO. 4770/2001 - WITH OFFICE REPORT

Dated:23-07-2003: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. MP. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master