

Ꭰ  
C.A.No. 1036 OF 2000  
ITEM NO. MMCOURT NO.7SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CA No.1036/2000 with CA No.4770/2001

K. Balakrishnan  
...  
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

K. Kamalam & Ors.  
...  
RESPONDENT (S)

Date :  
04/08/03  
This appeal was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)MR.MP VINOD,ADV.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr.Romy Chacko,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The case is adjourned for two weeks.

( Naresh Kumar )  
Court Master

( VP Tyagi )  
Court Master

[The matter is listed as Item No.110 before Court No.7 on  
5/8/2003. Mentioning slip is attached with R/P]