

C.A.No. 1036 OF 2000
ITEM No. MM

Court No. 5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1036 of 2000

K. Balakrishnan Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K. Kamalam & Ors. Respondent(s)

With

Civil Appeal No.4770 of 2001

(Heard by Hon'ble Sabharwal and Dharmadhikari, JJ.)

Date : 08/12/2003 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) in CA 1036/00 & Respondent in	Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
---	-----------------------

CA 4770/01:	Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
-------------	-----------------------

 For Appellant (s) in CA 4770/01 & Respondent in CA 1036/2000:	Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
--	----------------------

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time for filing the written submissions along with translated depositions is extended up to 13
th December, 2003.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master

Judgment was reserved in these matters on 3.12.2003.